PV CYLINDRCAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A83DS01 A/5

• PV combiner/ junction boxes
• Inverters
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A83 2320 7 10
Product Series: A83
Ampere Code:See Table 2
Rated Voltage: 1100 V
Supplementary Code:
10:Cylindrical;
11: Level Mount;
12: Central Mount;
13: PCB 2P;
16: PCB 4P
A83xxxx710
53.50±0.50
64.00±1.00
38.00±0.60
7.00±0.20
5.30±0.20
10.30±0.10
11.10±0.30
0.80±0.03
12.00±1.00
1.50
38.0±0.6
Max:10.5
Φ10.3±0.1
PV CYLINDRCAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A83DS01 A/5
Effective Date: 20250513
2 of 5
Table1
Packing information

Table2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Table3
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
Part Number Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Breaking
Capacity
I2t (A2s) Dissipation(W) Certifications
Cylindrical Level Central PCB 2P PCB 4P
Pre-
Arcing
Total 80% In 100% In UL TUV
A831100710 A831100711 A831100712 A831100713 A831100716 1A 1100
30 kA@
1100 Vdc
20 110 0.1 0.1 ● ●
A831200710 A831200711 A831200712 A831200713 A831200716 2A 1200 40 220 0.2 0.3 ● ●
A831300710 A831300711 A831300712 A831300713 A831300716 3A 1300 60 330 0.3 0.4 ● ●
A831400710 A831400711 A831400712 A831400713 A831400716 4A 1400 80 440 0.4 0.6 ● ●
A831500710 A831500711 A831500712 A831500713 A831500716 5A 1500 100 550 0.5 0.7 ● ●
A831600710 A831600711 A831600712 A831600713 A831600716 6A 1600 120 660 0.6 0.9 ● ●
A831800710 A831800711 A831800712 A831800713 A831800716 8A 1800 160 880 0.9 1.1 ● ●
A832100710 A832100711 A832100712 A832100713 A832100716 10A 2100 200 1100 1.1 1.4 ● ●
A832120710 A832120711 A832120712 A832120713 A832120716 12A 2120 240 1320 1.3 1.7 ● ●
A832150710 A832150711 A832150712 A832150713 A832150716 15A 2150 300 1650 1.6 2.2 ● ●
A832160710 A832160711 A832160712 A832160713 A832160716 16A 2160 310 1660 1.6 2.2 ● ●
A832180710 A832180711 A832180712 A832180713 A832180716 18A 2180 380 2100 1.8 2.9 ● ●
A832200710 A832200711 A832200712 A832200713 A832200716 20A 2200 400 2200 2.1 2.9 ● ●
A832250710 A832250711 A832250712 A832250713 A832250716 25A 2250 500 2750 2.7 3.6 ● ●
A832300710 A832300711 A832300712 A832300713 A832300716 30A 2300 600 3300 3.2 4.3 ● ●
A832320710 A832320711 A832320712 A832320713 A832320716 32A 2320 850 3750 4.0 5.5 ● ●
Standard UL IEC
Rated Current 100 % 135 % 200 % 100 % 105% 135 %
1-32 A
Temperature